ARNOLD CLASSIC BOC 2023 JUDO SHIAI

Certificate Regarding Non-Black Belt Contestants

Contestant Name:	
I,, a Judo Instructor, which has been awarded under the auspices of the USJA, US Contestant, although not having been awarded the Judo rank skill in Judo to compete in the above described event.	
Signature of Judo Instructor	
Print Name of Judo Instructor	
Rank of Judo Instructor	
Judo Club	-

MAAPP Policy

The Center for SafeSport has developed the Minor Athlete Prevention Policies (MAAPP) which USA Judo has adapted to our own sport. The MAAPP is a collection of proactive and training policies comprised of two parts; Education & Training Policy that requires training for certain Adult Participants and the Required Prevention Policies, focused on limiting one-on-one interactions between Adult Participants and Minor Athletes to prevent abuse. The full MAAPP policy and the reporting mechanism for SafeSport infractions can be found at https://www.teamusa.org/USA-Judo/MAAPP.